Position

Publicworks Maint. Manager

Equipment Operator Foreman

Equipment Operator I

Equipment Operator Il

Equipment Operator |

Equipment Operator |

Equipment Operator |

Equipment Operator |

Equipment Operator |

Highway Maintenance Worker

Highway Maintenance Worker

Highway Maintenance Worker

Highway Maintenance Worker

Highway Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Public Works-Road
Main-South

Public Works-Road
Main-South

Public Works-Road
Main-South

Public Works-Road
Main-South

Public Works-Road
Main-South

Public Works-Road
Main-South

Public Works-Road
Main-South

Public Works-Road
Main-South

Public Works-Road
Main-South

Public Works-Road
Main-South

Public Works-Road
Main-South

Public Works-Road
Main-South

Public Works-Road
Main-South

Public Works-Road
Main-South

Public Works-Road
Main-South

Public Works-Road
Main-South

Total Wages

$83,630

$83,227

$62,439

$62,095

$59,501

$59,282

$59,124

$55,036

$52,646

$47,819

$46,699

$45,444

$42,931

$40,816

$21,475

$6,059

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$58,670

$52,426

$40,103

$49,998

$52,642

$52,540

$38,424

$43,909

$39,227

$21,901

$34,544

$28,516

$35,103

$40,401

$23,219

$4,314



