Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Publicworks Maint. Manager		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-South	\$83,630	\$58,670
Equipment Operator Foreman		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-South	\$83,227	\$52,426
Equipment Operator II		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-South	\$62,439	\$40,103
Equipment Operator II		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-South	\$62,095	\$49,998
Equipment Operator I		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-South	\$59,501	\$52,642
Equipment Operator I		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-South	\$59,282	\$52,540
Equipment Operator I		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-South	\$59,124	\$38,424
Equipment Operator I		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-South	\$55,036	\$43,909
Equipment Operator I		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-South	\$52,646	\$39,227
Highway Maintenance Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-South	\$47,819	\$21,901
Highway Maintenance Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-South	\$46,699	\$34,544
Highway Maintenance Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-South	\$45,444	\$28,516
Highway Maintenance Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-South	\$42,931	\$35,103
Highway Maintenance Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-South	\$40,816	\$40,401
Maintenance Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-South	\$21,475	\$23,219
Maintenance Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-South	\$6,059	\$4,314